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Wellington Land District—continued.

< I3aae. Number of Times each Section has been
sold.

Amountrecoived for the
Goodwill in each Case.

Valuation for
Improvements at Date

of Transfer.

144
145
146
147

148

149
I r,t i

151

152

153

154
155
156

157

158

First sale

3, ■ " " * 'First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale'
Third sale
First sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
Fourth sale .. ...
First sale
Second sale
First salo .. *..
Second sale
First sale

33

First sale
Second salo
First salo
Second sale
First sale
Second salo
Third sale
First sale
First sale
Second salo . .
First sale
Second salo
First sale

£ s. d.
1,760 0 0

600 0 0
Not stated

250 0 0
Not stated

753 10 0
Exchange
2,472 0 0
1,402 0 0

650 0 0
1,400 0 0
1,550 0 0

50 0 O
400 0 0
495 0 0
575 0 0
60 0 0

1,400 0 0
160 0 0

2,528 0 0
1,100 0 0
1,402 0 0

150 0 0
Nil

800 0 0
1,800 0 0

40 0 0
300 0 0

1,400 0 0
1,000 0 0

200 0 0
1,200 0 0

150 0 0
220 0 0
126 10 0

1,390 0 0
Nil

£ s. d.
747 0 0
675 0 0
900 0 0
135 0 0
900 0 0
753 15 0

1,830 0 0
1,830 0 0
1,205 0 0

390 0 0
967 0 0

1,050 0 0
3 0 0

308 10 0
410 0 0
410 0 0

50 0 0
735 0 0
139 0 0

1,730 0 0
930 0 0

1,205 0 0
143 0 0
162 10 0
625 0 0
789 0 0

30 0 0
272 0 0

1,200 0 0
862 0 0
587 0 0
734 0 0

92 0 0
220 0 0
70 5 0

975 0 0
681 5 0

90 0 0
47 0 0

392 0 0
954 0 0

1,066 0 0
Nil

67 11 0
72 0 0

111 8 0
193 0 0
513 0 0

65 0 0
168 0 0
215 0 0

54 0 0
70 0 0

Not stated.
1 10 0

159
160

161

162
163
164
165

33

33

First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale

Not stated
40 0 0

900 0 0
1,500 0 0
1,400 0 0

5 0 0
65 0 0
80 0 0

165 0 0
205 0 0
766 0 0

65 0 0
200 0 0
265 0 0

54 0 0
100 0 0
700 0 0
49 0 0

230 0 0
115 0 0
190 0 0
330 0 0
340 0 0
390 0 0
425 0 0

30 0 0
190 0 0
102 10 0

166
167
168
169

35

170
171

33 • • ' * 'First sale
Second salo
First sale
First sale -Second sale
First sale172

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

33 * * . • ■
33 • ■ ' • '
33 • • " ' •,, . .
33

181

33 * ' * * •First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second salo
Third sale
Fourth sale
First sale
Second sale
-r7f i

Not stated
170 0 0
207 10 0
270 0 0
320 0 0
390 0 0
390 0 0
30 0~ 0

207 0 0
264 0 0
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